
ID Task

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

2 1.00 Engineering Procurement Phase 470 days Mon 8/28/17 Fri 6/14/19

3 1.01 Develop ROW Preliminary Registry Plans 134 days Mon 8/28/17 Thu 3/1/18

4 1.02 Gain Property Rights (Bureau of ROW) 311 days Mon 3/5/18 Mon 5/13/19

5 1.03 Develop Design Concept 174 days Tue 9/5/17 Fri 5/4/18

6 1.04 Utility Coordination (Design Services) 240 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri 4/19/19

8 1.05 Develop RFQ 100 days Tue 8/29/17 Mon 1/15/18

9 1.06 Release RFQ 1 day Thu 2/22/18 Thu 2/22/18

10 1.07 Qualify D/B Teams 11 days Thu 4/19/18 Thu 5/3/18

11 1.08 Develop RFP 60 days Thu 3/1/18 Wed 5/23/18

12 1.09 Release Draft RFP 1 day Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/24/18

13 1.10 Meet with DB teams on Draft RFP 8 days Mon 6/11/18 Wed 6/20/18

14 1.11 Release Final RFP 1 day Wed 7/18/18 Wed 7/18/18

15 1.12 ATC 1 22 days Thu 7/19/18 Fri 8/17/18

16 1.13 ATC 2 17 days Wed 9/5/18 Thu 9/27/18

17 1.14 D/B Proposals Due 1 day Mon 10/1/18 Mon 10/1/18

18 1.15 Proposal Review and Scoring by DOT finished 1 day Thu 11/15/18 Thu 11/15/18

19 1.16 D/B Team Selection 1 day Wed 11/21/18 Wed 11/21/18

20 1.17 G&C Award of D/B Team 1 day Wed 1/23/19 Wed 1/23/19

29 2.00 Permitting 435 days Mon 10/2/17 Fri 5/31/19

30 2.01 Environmental Coordination 435 days Mon 10/2/17 Fri 5/31/19

31 2.02 NHDES Wetlands Permit 200 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 2/8/19

32 2.03 NHDES Shoreland Permit Notification 50 days Mon 6/4/18 Fri 8/10/18

33 2.04 ACOE State Programmatic Permit 50 days Mon 2/11/19 Fri 4/19/19

34 2.05 Coastal Zone CZM Consistency Review 60 days Mon 7/9/18 Fri 9/28/18

47 3.00 Construction 320 days Mon 7/29/19 Fri 10/16/20

48 3.01 Construction 315 days Mon 7/29/19 Fri 10/9/20

49 3.02 Roadway Widening/Preload (One Lane 

9am-3pm)

245 days Mon 7/29/19 Fri 7/3/20

50 3.03 Utility Relocation 41 days Fri 5/8/20 Fri 7/3/20

51 3.04 Close US Route 4 (14 days) 20 days Mon 7/6/20 Fri 7/31/20

52 3.05 Fish Spawning Avoidance (TBD) 98 days Sat 2/15/20 Tue 6/30/20

96 3.06 Project Complete 1 day Fri 10/16/20 Fri 10/16/20
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